Bymea Investment Co., Ltd.
Bymea LED Co., Ltd.
Bymea  E Business Co., Ltd.
Xiamen Grace Solar Technology Co., Ltd.
XIAMEN GRACE SOLAR TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
(BYMEA Group)Building B/C Vanke Yunxi, No. 527/529 Gaolin Middle Rd,
 Huli Dist, Xiamen, China.
T:0086-592-3671838                F:0086-592-5732132

190
b
30
30
Thickness
5
5
Dimension (mm)
Feature
·Main Material: Stainless Steel 304.
GS-IK-12
Item No. Description
GS-IK-01 Stainless Steel Hook 1# Kit
GS-IK-06 Stainless Steel Hook 6# Kit
Package
GS-IK-14 Stainless Steel Hook 14# Kit
10pcs/box,
4 boxes/CTN
a b c
5

GS-IK-14 Shingle Tile Roof Hook
Item No. Description PackageLength Width Thickness
Dimension (mm)
Stainless Steel Hook 4#
GS-IK-04-A Stainless Steel Hook 4# A type
20pcs/box, 4 boxes/CTN
10pcs/box, 4 boxes/CTN
200
200
30
30
5
5
GS-IK-04
Item No. Description
GS-IK-12 Adjustable Stainless Steel Hook 12# Kit
Packagea
156~176
b
38~50

Duration
PV MOUNTING SYSTEMGrace Solar
Adjustable System Fixed System
COMPONENTS
GS-AD-FL-LD GS-AD-RL_
Adjustable Tilt System
Legs
Item No. Description
GS-AD-FL-LD AD Front Leg
Telescope Solution
Rear Leg
Front Leg
GD Rail
Leg Length
— — — —
GS-AD-RL10/15-LD AD Rear Leg 10/15 deg 240~360mm
GS-AD-RL15/30-LD AD Rear Leg 15/30 deg 340~680mm
GS-AD-RL30/60-LD AD Rear Leg 30/60 deg 700~1200mm
Package
50pcs/box, 4 boxes/CTN
30pcs/CTN
25pcs/CTN
25pcs/CTN III
Feature
·Main Material: Anodized Al6005-T5
·Fasten Material: SUS A2-40
·Wood Screw: 2pcs M6x80
·Patent Telescope solution can adjust the angle
·Anti-Slip and Anti-out design
Can be chosenCan be chosen
Grace Solar
21 22
PV MOUNTING SYSTEMGrace Solar
-Adjustable Angle of 10°，15°，20°
-Main Material: Anodized Al6005-T5
-Fasten Material: SUS A2-70
DR Clamp in Rail design
ET Triangle Bracket pre-assembly
GS-ET02-10/20
Item No. Description Adjustable Angle Package
AD ET Triangle Bracket 02 10-20deg Package on request
GS-ET02-20/30 AD ET Triangle Bracket 02 20-30deg Package on request
GS-RC-D GD Rail Clamp ---- ----
COMPONENTS
KNT Triangle Bracket
COMPONENTS
ET Triangle Bracket
Adjustable Angle
Installation Guide
GS-KNT2000-10 KNT Bracket 2000-10deg
Placement
2x2, landscape
Angle
Fixed 10deg

GS-RC-D GD Rail Clamp 100 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
GS-7RC-D 7# Rail Clamp
Clamp
D- Module
Socket Head Screw M8
Washer
Pre-assembly. 100 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
Feature: Material is AL6005-T5, Surface finish is ordinary anodize- clear, and black can be chosen. Fasten is A2-70.
              GS-IC-L80 and GS-EC-L80 is approved by Canadian Solar.
                GS-IC-L80-A and GS-EC-L80-A is approved by First Solar.
Rail Clamp
Framed Module Clamp Accessories
Module Thickness: 5~10mm
GS-A-EC35 End Clamp 35
GS-A-EC30
GS-A-IC
End Clamp 30
Inter Clamps
Aluminum 6005-T5
Clean Anodized
black can be chosen
200 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
GS-A-EC46 End Clamp 46
GS-A-EC50
GS-A-DM
End Clamp 50
D-Module
GS-A-EC40 End Clamp 40
Aluminum 6005-T5
Clean Anodized
M8 Threaded Hole
200 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
1000 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
Top and Bottom Clamp
D- Module
Socket Head Screw M8
Pre-assembly
Module Clamp
COMPONENTS LIST
Item No Name Description Package
GS-IC-F35 Inter Clamp Kit 35mm
GS-IC-F30
Mid Clamp Kit
End Clamp Kit
Adjustable Clamp Kit
Inter Clamp Kit 30-32mm
GS-IC-F46 Inter Clamp Kit 46mm
GS-IC-F50 Inter Clamp Kit 50mm
GS-IC-F40 Inter Clamp Kit 40mm
Inter Clamp
D- Module
Socket Head Screw M8
Pre-assembly

GS01-EC-F35/F40 GS  End Clamp Kit
for 35 or 40mm
100 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
GS-AC GS Universal modules
Clamp Kit, 30~46mm
Clamp
T- Module
Socket Head Screw M8
Washer
Pre-assembly.
can be as the inter or end clamp
50 kits/box
4 boxes/CTN
Feature: Material is AL6005-T5, Surface finish is ordinary anodize- clear, and black can be chosen. Fasten is A2-70.
GS-EC-F35 End Clamp Kit 35mm
GS-EC-F30 End Clamp Kit 30mm
GS-EC-F46 End Clamp Kit 46mm
GS-EC-F50 End Clamp Kit 50mm
GS-EC-F40 End Clamp Kit 40mm
End Clamp
D- Module
Socket Head Screw M8
Washer